
Kacheguda - Purna DEMU/07970 - DEMU - SCR 
LGDH/Lalaguda Gate to BMO/Bolarum 
0h 26m - 11 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 12:00 0 1 0 25 489 SCR
2 STPD Sitafalmandi 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 5 40 SCR
3 LGDH Lalaguda Gate 12:17 12:18 1m 0 1 8 10 538 SCR
4 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 9 38 SCR
5 CVB Cavalry Barracks 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 14 29 571 SCR
6 BMO Bolarum 12:44 12:45 1m 0 1 19 80 596 SCR
7 GDPL Gundla Pochampally 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 24 103 601 SCR
8 MED Medchal 12:55 13:00 5m 0 1 33 59 SCR
9 DBV Dabilpur 13:04 13:05 1m 0 1 37 62 SCR
10 MOB Manoharabad Junction 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 46 58 SCR
11 BMPL Brahmanapalli 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 55 37 SCR
12 ME Masaipet 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 60 47 SCR
13 SHAN Srinivasa Nagar 13:39 13:40 1m 0 1 63 32 SCR
14 WDR Wadiaram 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 71 38 SCR
15 MZL Mirzapalli 14:04 14:05 1m 0 1 77 45 SCR
16 AKE Akanapet Junction 14:19 14:20 1m 0 1 87 48 SCR
17 BKU Bhiknur 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 94 27 565 SCR
18 THPR Tippapur 14:39 14:40 1m 0 1 98 18 SCR
19 TMD Talmadla 14:59 15:00 1m 0 1 104 33 SCR
20 KMC Kamareddi 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 114 76 SCR
21 UPW Uppalavai 15:29 15:30 1m 0 1 125 70 SCR
22 SCP Sirnapalli 15:39 15:40 1m 0 1 136 52 SCR
23 IDL Indalvai 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 144 63 SCR
24 DHP Dichpalli 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 153 28 SCR
25 NZB Nizamabad Junction 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 166 42 383 SCR
26 JKM Jankampet Junction 16:39 16:40 1m 0 1 172 57 SCR
27 NVT Navipet 16:49 16:50 1m 0 1 181 46 374 SCR
28 FKB Fakrabad 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 188 24 353 SCR
29 BSX Basar 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 195 66 344 SCR
30 DAB Dharmabad 17:29 17:30 1m 0 1 205 97 355 SCR
31 SQE Samarala Halt 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 212 31 360 SCR
32 KEK Karkheli 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 219 49 357 SCR
33 BLSA Bolsa 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 226 21 361 SCR
34 UMRI Umri 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 235 52 384 SCR
35 SLGH Shelgaon Halt 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 242 18 380 SCR
36 SVN Sivungaon 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 248 6 397 SCR
37 MUE Mudkhed Junction 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 254 61 372 SCR
38 MGC Mugat 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 264 49 360 SCR
39 PARD Pathrad 20:09 20:10 1m 0 1 267 40 363 SCR
40 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 277 96 362 SCR
41 WNG Wanegaon Halt 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 283 72 371 SCR
42 LBG Limbgaon 20:39 20:40 1m 0 1 288 96 391 SCR
43 CRU Chudawa 20:46 20:47 1m 0 1 297 12 391 SCR
44 PAU Purna Junction 21:35 0 1 307 - 382 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 25 2024 (07:13)

Jun 25 2024 (07:13)

1

1


